callsign
N6GD
N525DU
N851CP
N65LJ
N593HR
N677FP
TFF930
N462ST

ac_type
E135
C525
C56X
Lie0
CL30
GLF5
HAAT
F2TH

registratior dep_af

N6GD
N525DU
N851CP
N65LJ
N593HR
N677FP
N230JE
N462ST

MYNN
KSAV
KAVL
MYEH
KBNA

KMSY
KEYW

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

6/17/2018 13:26
6/17/2018 14:18
6/17/2018 15:52
6/17/2018 16:12
6/17/2018 16:19
6/17/2018 18:28
6/17/2018 21:41
6/17/2018 22:01

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



